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GENERAL INFORMATION  
  

1. The​ ​following​ ​list​ ​is​ ​for​ the ​information​ ​of​ ​the​ ​applicants​ ​only.  

2. The ​list ​is ​based ​on the ​Plus Two marks and Online Aptitude test / Viva Voce & Skill test                    

(conducted from November 2, 2020 to November 6 2020 by NISH). 

3. The rank list consists of those who failed in the Online Aptitude test / Viva Voce & Skill test                   

conducted by NISH . 

4. The date and time for the interview will be intimated.  

5. Interview will be conducted online.  

6. There ​is ​no ​need ​to ​call ​or ​contact ​the ​NISH ​admission ​office. If any information needs to be                  

passed, we will send SMS based on the contact details provided. 

7. Fee details: 

Semester fee  : Rs. 6000/- 

Caution deposit  : Rs. 2000/- 

 

Total : Rs. 8000/- 

 

*Fees​ ​once​ ​remitted​ ​will​ ​not​ ​be​ ​refunded.  

  

   
Ms. Sheeba George IAS 

Executive​ ​Director  
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 Sl No  Application Number  Applicant Name  Rank 

1 Degree​(​HI)/6801/20 ATHUL​ CHRISTIN 1 

2 Degree(HI)/6816/20 ANJANA RAJESH 2 

3 Degree(HI)/6750/20 DEVIKA DAS 3 

4 Degree(HI)/6741/20 ARYA A CHANDRAN 4 

5 Degree(HI)/6820/20 AKASH PRASAD 5 

6 Degree(HI)/6734/20 ALBIN TONY 6 

7 Degree(HI)/6807/20 FARSIN FAED.K.P 7 

8 Degree(HI)/6819/20 MANJU D P 8 

9 Degree(HI)/6763/20 JISHNU SM 9 

10 Degree(HI)/6803/20 VIMAL RAJAN.R 10 

11 Degree(HI)/6791/20 GLORIA N JOLLY 11 

12 Degree(HI)/6845/20 ANUMOL A 12 

13 Degree(HI)/6844/20 ANJU MURALI S 13 

14 Degree(HI)/6843/20 BEEMA N 14 
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Higher Education Foundation Program (HEFP)​ ​RANK LIST 

Alphabetical Order 

 

 

 

 Sl No  Application Number  Applicant Name  Rank 

1 Degree(HI)/6820/20 AKASH PRASAD 5 

2 Degree(HI)/6734/20 ALBIN TONY 6 

3 Degree(HI)/6816/20 ANJANA RAJESH 2 

4 Degree(HI)/6844/20 ANJU MURALI S 13 

5 Degree(HI)/6845/20 ANUMOL A 12 

6 Degree(HI)/6741/20 ARYA A CHANDRAN 4 

7 Degree(HI)/6801/20 ATHUL CHRISTIN 1 

8 Degree(HI)/6843/20 BEEMA N 14 

9 Degree(HI)/6750/20 DEVIKA DAS 3 

10 Degree(HI)/6807/20 FARSIN FAED.K.P 7 

11 Degree(HI)/6791/20 GLORIA N JOLLY 11 

12 Degree(HI)/6763/20 JISHNU SM 9 

13 Degree(HI)/6819/20 MANJU D P 8 

14 Degree(HI)/6803/20 VIMAL RAJAN.R 10 


